ALCO DE LA COMPANSION D 117-119 BRADLEY STREET

SEANWRITER

full out \$200 Halt out \$40028, Turn but \$92038 Fillh out \$02088



DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

	ELEC	TRICAL BASIS			40 50
			Date	June 7	, 1979
			Rece	ipt and Permit number	A 23923
To the CHIEF ELECT	THE PROTECTOR	Portland, Ma	ine'	s in accordance with the he following specificati	re laws of
To the CHIEF ELECT	RICAL AND HOLD	rmit to make e	lectrical installation	ha following specificati	ons:
The undersigned h	ereny applies for a p-	the National El	ectrical Code and t	te journal !	********
Maine, the Portland E	lectrical Bradley	St.		in accordance with the following specification lives there	
LOCATION OF WOR	K. Peter Poley	AI	DRESS:	/	FEES
OWNER'S NAME:				1/	
			e momat.	1.30	3.00
OUTLETS:	Switches	Plugmold	It. 101AB		
Receptacles_	DAttories		me : AT		
FIXTURES: (numbe	r of)	(not s	trip) T(1AL1	amperes	
Incandescent	ft		,		
SERVICES:	Minderground _	Tempora	iry IOIAL		
Overhead	ast control			amperes	
METERS: (number	01)			·····	
MOTORS: (number	01)			*************	
Fractional_				•••••	
1 HP or ove	APTNC:				
RESIDENTIAL HE	Aling.				
Oil or Gas	(number of rooms)		************		
Electric (iii	Ulliner of ,	ITITATO.			
COMMERCIAL OF	£ 11/12/OP =====			,	
Oil or Gas	(by a mant south)				
Oil or Gas	toy separate and the	_Over 20 kw	i	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
Miectric L	Militer 20 miles				
APPLIANCES: (n	Munet oxy		Water Heaters		
Ranges			Disposals		
Cook Tops	·		Dishwashers		
Wall Oven			Compactors		
Dryers			Others (denote)		
Fans					
MISCELLANEOU	G. (number of)				
MISCELLANEOU	D' (unumer>				
Branch F	nore				
Transform	itioners Central Unit				
Air Cond	Separate Uni	is (windows)			
Ctump 90	. 1				
Digita 20	var 20 sq. ft.				•
Cuimmit	g Pools Above Groun	nd			4
Switmin	In Ground				•
Elen/Bus					
Pitc) Da	Comme	rcial	and un	der	
Yeary T	inty Outlets, 2':0 Volt.	(such as welde	over 30 amps -		1 5
Heavy	, a		Over or marks		
Cirone	Fairs, etc.			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
Altorati	ons to wires				• •
Dannirs	after fire		************	ATION FEE DUE:	• •
France	ncy Lights, battery_			ATION FEE DUE:	
Emerge Emerge	ncy Generators		INSTALI	ATION FEE DUE:	
Elliergo			DERMIT D	OUBLE FEE DUE:	
OPTION TON	NAL WORK NOT O	ORIGINAL	- Elifotatra	OUBLE FEE DUE:	3.00
FOR REMOVA	L OF A "STOP ORD	EL. (304-10.0)	TOTA	AL AMOUNT DUE:	
FOR REMOTE					
INSPECTION:		. 40	or Will Call		
INSPECTION.		<u>ady, 19</u>	I OF THE CHAR		•
MONUTE AUTON	e ready on	Lireagla	Windham		
CONTRACTO	ADDRESS: Nas	h Rd. So.	1 2 4 9	/	
	TEL.: 892	<u>-4008 573</u>	SICNATURE	OF CONTRACTOR:	
SEACHED TIC	ENSE NO.: 3931	·	5.0.1.	R 15 wells	•
TANTED LIC	re ready on results of ready on results of ready on ready			12 / Bieggla	
PHAIRTED THE			ners CORY WHITE		
			THE FEITH WAR THEILE		

INSPECTOR'S COPY - WHITE OFFICE COPY - - CANARY CONTRACTOR'S COPY - GREEN

INSPECTIONS: Service

Service called in

Closing-in 6-7-79 by Kirbby pignish on Regulation Regulati

A ...

May 2, 1979

Aceto & Brown Inc. 522 Riverside Street Portland, Mailne 04103

Subject: 119 Bradley Street Dear Sir:

Your Euclding Permit application to construct a 24x24 foot is hereby approved subject to the following:

- (1) Foundation walls to be ten (10) inches thick.
 (2) Footings shall be eight (8) by sixteen (16)
 (3) Headers over sliding glass door to be double (4) 2x6 rafters to be 16. on center.

call. If I may be of further assistance, plotsy feel free to

Yours truly,

WHI/X

Walter W. Hilton Chief of Building Ins. Tations

PERMIT ISSUED

APPLICA	TION FOR PERMIT
B.O.C.A. USE GROUP	000312
B.O.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRU LOCATION	PORTLAND, MAINE, May . 2, 1979

MAY 2 1979

	Diolona	1 7
ONING	LOCATION	1/4-3

	DOCA TYPE OF	CONSTRUCTION		THE OF PORTLAND
	B.O.C.A. TIPE OF	-3 PORTLAND, N	AAINE, May 2, 1979	CILL OF LANGITHUR
ZONING !	OCATION_/		D MAINE	•
	OF BUILDING &	INSPECTION SERVICES, I	PORTLAND, MINIS	allowing building, struc-
				C.A Building Code und
ture, equipment	or change use in accord	nd with plans and specification	r, demolish, move or install the j ate of Maine, the Portland B.O. ons, if any, submitted herewith an	d the following specifica
Zoning Ordinar	nce of the City of 10,114		T	District #1 [], #2 []
tions:	119 Pradley S	treet	Fire	elephone . 4-7435
	Data	- Polov - Sauc		أ وومين ومسطياه
2. Lessee's na	me and adddress	Aceto & Brown Inc.	-522 Riverside St. 1	Telephone . 19.1+3.032
3. Contractor	's name and address	Specificati	ions Plans	No families
4. Architect .	of buildingdw	alling@ith. 24.x	ions Plans	No. families
Took was		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1f-noof	MODELLE CONTRACTOR
Material	No. stories	Heat	yle of roof R	37.00
Other building	gs on same lot			Fee \$
Estimated cor	ntractural cost \$. 8,00		NERAL DESCRIPTION	
FIELD INSPI	ECTORMr	@ 775-5451		4 -aaition to
This applicati	10N 18 101.	Ext. 234	To construct 24 x 2 already existing dw	BITING! CO W.
Garage			used for additional	TTATMA -Luci
Masonry Blo	lg		as per plans. Stamp	of Special Conditions
Metal Bldg.			1 sheet of plans.	
Alterations				
	•			
Other	addition.	to an required by the	e .nstallers and subcontractors of	of heating, plumbing, electri-
NOTE TO	APPLICANT: Separa	te permits are required by		
cal and med	chanicals. PE	TO DE ISSUED TO) 1□ 2□ 352)≮4□	
		C	Jiner:	
		DETAILS OF	NEW WORK	this work"
Te any nitt	mbing involved in this w	ork?	NEW WORK Is any electrical work involved in If not, what is proposed for sewa Form notice sent?	ge?
Is connect	ion to be made to public	sewer?	If not, what is proposed for sewer form notice sent?	.,.,.,,
Has seption	tank notice been sent?	Hei	Form notice sent?	nt of roof
Height av	erage grade to top or pre	No stories	solid or filled land?	, carrie of total
Size, from	of foundation	Thickness,	solid or filled land? top bottom cells Roof covering Kind of lands	
No. of ch	nimne;	Material of chimneys	of lining Kind of I	Sills
Size Gird				
Studs (0				
_	1	st floor	u	roof
Ma	ximum span: 1	st floor	d 3rd GARAGE	height?
If one s	tory building with maso	nry wans, unekness of want	GARAGE	hotoba
	,adatad o		1	al cars to be accommodated
No. car	s now accommodated of	lone other than minor repair	modated number commercials to cars habitually stored in the MISCEL	btobosed ontrame.
		DAIL	MISCEL	contact of any tree on a public street?
APPRO	OVALS BY:	PLAN EXAMINER		
ZUNII	NG: OK MA 60	V. 3/2/17	was there be in charge of the	above work a person competent
	THE COURT		to see that the State and Cit	y requirements pertaining thereto
	ept.:		are observed?	
Health	Dept.:	***************		ma
Others	5;	Cimature of Applicant . Qu	its of Brown Street.	M. A. Phone # saute
		Signature of shows AC	eto & Brown Inc	1 2 2 3 🖫 x 4 🗆
	·	Type Name of goods 11 124	Other	*********************
m. F1 1	NSPECTOR'S COPY.	DMIT ISSUED	and Address	444444444444

WITH LETTER

Application for P_{ermit} to Install Wires

	install	* ~.
	Install	Wires
To the Gity Electrician, Portland, Maine: The undersigned hereby applies and the four accordance and the four accordance. Portland the four accordance are accordance.		1168
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to instal and the following specifications: (This form must be completely filled out Location) Location The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to instal and the following specifications: (This form must be completely filled out Location) Location Address Number:	D ₋	<u>~</u> .
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to instal and the following specifications: (This form must be completely filled out Location // Name and Address Number of Families	rermit	No. 5 7 211
and the following specifications: (This form	ind, Main Issued	11. 1 5 43
the following accordance with a pplies for a	""une	15-65
specification the laws of permit to income	. /	15
Owner's Name and Address Contractor's Name and Address Number of Families Owner's Name and Address Number of Families	" wires for	. 19
Contractor's Name and Address Location / S Name and Address Number	ectrical Out the purpose	··· ·
Location / S Name and Address Number of Families	ordinance of a	of conduction
Location / C and Address out	- 11	City of p. elec.
	Minimum For	· ·· Fortland,
Described of Families	1'ee, \$1.00	י י
ascription of true	Tel.	
Description of Wiring: New Work Pipe Description of Wiring: New Work Vse of Buildi Stores		
Pipe Stores	ug rei.	74-01
Ny Gable A.L.	۸,	74-0604
110h 1.	Number of e.	_
No. Light Outlets FIXTURES: No. Metal Molding FIXTURES: No. Plugs BX Cable	Number of Stor	ies
SERVICE NO. Plugs BX Cable	-nerations	
SERVICE: Pipe METERO Plugs BX Cable Light Circuit	Plus	
Cal.	Molding (N	
1401705	Plug Molding (No. of	feet)
HEATING Days Ph. Addey	Strip Linker " Circuits	,
HEATING UNITS: Domestic (Oil)	Plug Circuits Strip Lighting (No. feet) No. of Wires	
Domestic Oil H P. T	No. of Wires Size	
Commercial (Oil) Appliances Commercial (Oil) No. Motors	otal No. Meters	100/9
APPLIANCES: Electric How Mo. Motors	Volts	2019
APPLIANCES: No. Ranges Electric Heat (No. of Rooms) Electric Heaters Ways	Di Ston	
Ranges Rooms Wolors	Phase Starter	;
/ 41Chton 11/- /	Phase H.P.	i
Transformers Miscellaneous Watts Watts Watts Brand Feet	11 m	1
Water Water Brand From	da	1
Wates Brand Feed Will commence Air Conditioners (No. Units) Amount of Fee \$ 29 \$ 19 Ready to cover in Will Call 10	ds (Size and No.)	1
Amount of Fee \$ 19 Regal. (No. Units) Extra Cabi	140.)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Ready to cover in Will sign 19 In the strategy of the strategy	inar	<i>‡</i>
to cover intlied	or Panele	į
and the call to	rns (No. Units)	1
cn.	nspection	į.
SERVICE Signed	1	1
VISITS:	19	1
VISITS: 1 METER 7 2	Finer 19	- 1
Dry 7 2		
REMARKS: 8 3		í
GROUND		/
		1
10 5	c	1
η	0	1
	12	- /
INSPECTED BY ZW		Į.
ECTED RV	1/ 1	/
	L. 1	1
/	variety-	_ 1
	(O)	i
	· SYER)	-
		į
		5

-

TOTAL NO. INSPECTIONS WORK COMPLETED INSPECTION DATE

FEES FOR WIRING PERMITS EFFECTIVE JULY 31, 1963

WIRING 1 to 80 Outlets 31 to 60 Outlets Over 60 Outlets, each Outlet (Each twelve feet or fraction thereof of fluorescent lighting or any type of plug molding will be classed as one outlet).	2.00 3.00 .05
SERVICES Single Phase Three Phase	2.00 4.00
MOTORS Not exceeding 50 H.F. Over 50 H.P.	3.00 4.00
HEATING UNITS Domestic (Oil) Commercial (Oil) Electric Heat (Each Room)	2.00 4.00 .75
APPLIANCES Ranges, Cooking Tops, Ovens, Water Heaters, Disposals, Built-in Dishwashers, Dryers, and any permanent built-in appliance — each unit	1.50
MISCELLANEOUS Temporary Service, Single Phase Temporary Service, Three Phase Circuses, Carnivals, Fairs, etc. Meters, relocate Distribution Cabinet or Panel, per unit Transformers, per unit Air Conditioners, per unit Signs, per unit	1.00 2.00 10.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 2.00
ADDITIONS 5 Outlets, or less Over 5 Outlets, Regular Wiring Rates	1.00



FILL IN AND SIGN WITH INK

01801 SEP 31

cuts of incontains

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, portland, Maine, Ser The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the trans of Maine, the Building Code of the City of P	1 44 1934
	DD. A.A. S
AND Me	bassas equipment in account
o the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, Mr The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the control of the City of Pance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Pance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Use of Building	following heating, coo is specifications:
o the ANSI 200 on the ANSI 200 of the City of P	ordand, and the journal of the land the land the journal of the land the la
The understanding the Building Code of	Dwelling No. Stories and Existing
Use of Building	119 Bradley Street 2-3903 Wi. ery Wharf Telephone
rice with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of Building Incertain 113 Fradley Street Location 113 Fradley Street Location 114 France of Expliance Harmon Tuttle,	Wi ery Wharf Telephone
Name and address of owner of appliance Carroll Installer's name and address Carroll General Descrip	tion of Work
General Boston	tion of Work with new forced warm air furnace (replacement)
out burning equipment in connectation	
To install	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
IN HEATER, OR I	POWER BOILER Type of floor beneath appliance Concrete
In time	Type of floor beneath arrangement oil Kind of fuel
Location of appliance or source of heat Collar	an with shield
Location of appliance of	Kind of fuel An with shield to plenum ghamber occover 4. From sides or back of appliance over an appliance ones
If wood, how protected or combustible material, from to	over 4. From sides or back of app tame
Minimum distance to word of From front of appliant	none
From top of smoke paper on the connections to s	Rated maximum demand per hour
Cine of chilling in a	·
re fred how vented:	BURNER Labelled by underwriters' laboratories? yes. Labelled by underwriters' laboratories? bottom
	Labelled by underwriters the bottom
Name and type of burner Lennox Does of the abuse in attendance?	Labelled by underwriters laborated bottom il supply line feed from top or bottom of tank?
Name and type of burner in attendance?	Number and capacity of tanks existing 1-275 Gal.
Will operator be anyaya concrete	Number and capacity of tanks
Type of floor beneath burner	
T antique of oil storage	i: trades fire prooted?
If the 275-gallon tanks, will three the	yes none
will all tanks be more than	Millers
Will all tanks be more than five feet from any name. Total cap_city of any existing storage tanks for furnace by Total cap_city of any existing storage tanks.	ING APPLIANCE Type of floor beneath appliance
Kind of fuel	
Location of appliance	top of appliance
If wood, how protected? If wood, how protected? Inimum distance to wood or combustible material from sides a	rom top of appliance
Hinimum distance to wood of From sides a	and pack
ra front of apphance	IS to same
1110 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ted? pared maximum demand per hour
Dina - Ti nai	Kateu married
Is hood to be provided?	Rated maximum demand per hour
Is hood to be provided? If so, how vent	RARES INFORMATION
Is hood to be provided?	PMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION
Is hood to be provided?	TO ODECTAL INFORMATION
Is hood to be provided?	IPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION
Is hood to be provide: ?	PMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION
Is hood to be provided? If gas fired, how vented? MISCELLANEOUS EQUI	IPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION
Is hood to be provider? If gas fired, how vented? MISCELLANEOUS EQUI	PMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION
Is hood to be provider? If gas fired, how vented? MISCELLANEOUS EQUI	IPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION
Is hood to be provided? If gas fired, how vented? MISCELLANEOUS EQUI	PMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION
Is hood to be provided the second of the sec	PMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION
Is hood to be provided? If gas fired, how vented? MISCELLANEOUS EQUI	PMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION
Is hood to be provided? If gas fired, how vented? MISCELLANEOUS EQUI	PMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION
Is hood to be provided? If gas fired, how vented? MISCELLANEOUS EQUI	ne heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in same
Is hood to be provided? If gas fired, how vented? MISCELLANEOUS EQUI	ne heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in same
Is hood to be provided? If gas fired, how vented? MISCELLANEOUS EQUI Amount of fee enclosed? Amount of fee enclosed? building at same time.)	ne heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in same
Amount of fee enclosed? 2.00 (\$2.00 for or building at same time.)	Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
Is hood to be provide? If gas fired, how vented? MISCELLANEOUS EQUI Amount of fee enclosed? Amount of fee enclosed? building at same time.)	Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
Amount of fee enclosed? 2.00 (\$2.00 for or building at same time.)	Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

Signature of Installer Canoll S. Honnofor 1

IN THECTION COPA



Class of Building or Type of Structure_ To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MZ. The undersigned hereby appress for a permit to exact alter install the following building structure equipment in accordance and the following specifications: Owner's or Lescee's name and address Harmen W. Tuthle, 110 Bradley Street Telephone Contractor's name and address F. S. Whittemore, 26 Read Street Telephone 2-1994 Proposed use of building 2 aer garaga Plans filed yes No. of sheets 1 Other buildings on same lot direlling house Estimated cost \$ 50. Material wood No. stories 1 Heat none Style of roof htp Roofing asphalt Description of Present Building to be Altered

For raise header (plate) of one entrance door on putting in 4x6 header, this will make a garge for milk truck this door opening this is to enable use of the side of

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in the name of Is any electrical work involved in this work?

Height average grade to top of plate. No. stories Height average grade to highest point of roof To be erected on solid or filled land?_____ Material of foundation____ Thickness, top____bottoin____cellar___ Material of underpinning____ Kind of roof____ Height_____Thickness____ Rise per foot Roof covering Type of fuel_____Is gas fitting involved?_____ Framing lumber—Kind_____ Corner posts___ ___Sills____Girt or ledger board?_____ Material columns under girders____ Stude (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Girders 6x8 or larger. Bridging in every floor and flat roof 1st floor______, 2nd_______, 3rd_______, roof_____ Maximum εpan: If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? , 2nd_____, 8rd_____, rupf_____ No. cars now accommodated on same lot If a Garage Total number commercial cars to be accommodated______ 2 , to be accommodated. Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? Will above work require removal or disturbing of any shade tree on a public stree ?_ Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are observed? you Herman, P. Tutty

INSPECTION COPY

FILL IN COMPLETELY AND SIGN WITH INK

PERMIT ISSUED



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER CHIPMENT

November 1, 1952 Portland, Maine,... To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME. The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accordance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:

119 Bradley Street Harmon &. Tuttle, 113 Brushof, Building-Location... Note and address of owner H. J. Htugins, 69 West St Contractor's name and address General Description of Work IF HEATER FOWER BOILER OR COOKING DEVICE OF CO. O. Is heater or source of heat to be in cellar? If not, which story concrete of Fuel carriers.

Material of supports of heater or equipment (concrete floor or what kind). Minimum distance to wood or combustible material, from top of boiler or casing top of furnace, ___, from front of heater_____ _from sides or back of heater. from top of smoke pipe. IF OIL BURNER Laco N.L. Labeled and approved by Underwriters' Laboratories? Name and type of burner_ Will operator be always in attendance? Type of oil feed (gravity or pressure) 5 gal. yes No. and capacity of tanks___ Location oil storage____ Will all tanks be more than s ven feet from any flame? How many tanks fireproofed? Amount of fee enclosed? _(\$1.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in same building at same time.) Signature of contractor. INSPECTION COPY

Ward & Permit No.32 Location 119 Bradley ST Owner Horman W. Tuttle Date of permit) 1 Notif. closing-in Inspn. clósing-in Final Notif. Final Inspn. 12/2-0.7 Jype B5 Cert. of Occupancy issued NOTES 3. Anti-sinhon 12. Contro' valve, 12/1/32 - m. H. sals W. 6, 7 + 14 are all worring. mr. Hypan



		,		,
_				•
OC7				
AC.	Y .	1000		
	. 4	1505	"	
				٠.

Parmit No.____

Class of Building .. Type of Structure Third Class Fo the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME. Portland, Maine October 14, 1930 The undersignd hereby applies for a permit to erect after install the following building structure equipment in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications: Location 119 Bradley Street _____ Ward _ Within Fire Limits? ____ Dist. No. __ Owner's or Lessee's name and address. II. W. Tuttle, 119 Bradley St. Telephone F 9771 H Architect's name and address_____ Other buildings on same lot garage, poultry bourg Estimated cost \$ 40. Description of Present Building to be Altered Material No stories Heat _____ Style of roof _____ Roofing____ General Description of New Work To enclose existing year platform Exists 5' x 11' It is understood that this permit does not a lude installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in the name of the heating contractor. Details of New Work Size, front ______ depth ______ No. stories _____ Height average grade to highest point of roof ______ To be erected on solid or filled land? foundation tros posts _____earth or rock?_____ Kind of Roof _____ Roof covering Roof covering Roof Lab. Type of fuel _____ Is gas fitting involved >_____ Corner posts 434 Sills Girt or ledger boarg? Size Material columns under girders Size _____ Max, on centers .____ Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Girders 6x8 or larger. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet. Sills and corner posts all one piece in cross section. Joists and rafters:

1st floor ______, 2nd ______, 3rd ______ roof 2x6

Maximum span;

Ast floor ______, 2nd ______, 3rd ______, roof 2

Maximum span;

Ast floor ______, 2nd ______, 3rd ______, roof 3

Maximum span;

Ast floor ______, 2nd ______, 3rd ______, roof 3

Maximum span;

Ast floor ______, 2nd ______, 2nd ______, 3rd ______, roof 3 If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? ______ height? _____ If a Garage No. cars now accommodated on same lo. ______, to be accommodated _____ Total number commercial cars to be accommodated. Will automobile repairing be done other than minor regains to cars habifually stored in the proposed building? Will above work require removal or disturbing of any shade tree on a public street: Will fore to in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining there Esmoy While INSPECTION COPY

****STATEMENT ACCOMPANYING APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT

for poultry house

at 119 Brackley Street Date 10/7/30
In whose name is the title of the property now recorded? Harmon Williams

Are the boundaries of the property in the vicinity of the proposed work shown clearly on ston Stakes. the ground, and how?

is the outline of the proposed work now staked out upon the ground? will you notify the Inspection Office when the work is staked out and before any of the work is commenced?

What is to be maximum projection or overhang of eaves or drip?

Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of the location plan or statement of location filed with this application, and does it show the complete outline of the proposed work on the ground, including bay windows, porches and other projections?

Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of all statements in the application concerning the sizes, design and use of the proposed building?

Do you understand that in case changes are proposed in the location of the work or in any of the details specified in the application that a revised plan and application must be submitted to this office before the changes are made?

Harmy Mattele.

A Company of the second second



Class of Building or Type of Structu

· <u>~</u>	Juliaing or Type	of Struct	VIII
To the INSPECTOR OF	BUILDINGS, FORTLAND, ME.	of Structure Third ou	NO OCT A LIE
The undersions	BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MR. by applies for a permit to except the State of Maine, the Build the following specifications: Street Ward daddress Harmon W. Tut	Portland, Maine	
ony submiss the Laws	Las Prices for a normal		1930
Location 170 n	the State of Maine, the Build the following specifications: Street Ward address Hamon 7. Tut	alter install the following	
Owner's gradien	Street Ward d address Hamon w. Tut	of the City of Port	ouilding etrueture consistent
Contractor's	d address Ward	With:	plans and specifications,
Architectal	S. Iro u	tle 110 *** Fire Limits	10 D
Architect's name and address	d address Harmon v. Tut Ira H. Drosser, 1896 multry homeo 1 family dwelling homeo	Congress of	Toleri
other buildings on same lot) comeo		1 elephone
,	The house		
Material wood No. storie Lash use To move/building 84. Size, front depth To be erected on solid or filled land? Material of foundation blocks	Pescription of Present Bu	Car gorage	No. families
Last use	s_1_Heat	ulding to be Altered	
Last tiseNo. storie	CHOD (Bizby)	tyle of roof	
į.	General D	THE THE	_Roofing
To move/building	Description (of New Myoungil	No. families
	x of the rolls bearing	DING THEORY	
. ۲۲۳۰۰	DESCRIPTION OF A PARTY	A Breing to the	int of roof
M. H. L.	TO ENTERINGED OF T	To accive 100	Pattona Total
الموقي المراجع	TOTALING BLANCE	•	
Size, front	Details	,	
Size, front	No. ctoria	$N_{ m ork}$	· 34 . 34
To be erected on solid or filled land? Material of foundation News	Heigh	ht average grade	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Material of under	The same of the sa	carth or carth	int of roof
Kind of roof	Thickness,, top	or rock?	
Material of foundation Nooks Material of underpinning Kind of roof No. of chimneys Kind of heat If oil burner, name and model Capacity and location of oil tanks	Height_	bottom_	
Kind of heatMaterial Kind of heat If oil burner, name and model Capacity and location of oil tanks Is gas fitting involved? Corner posts	Roof cove	Thickness	
If oil but	or chimneys	1118	
POSES		-	
Material columns under girders Studs (outside walls and carrying	Girt or ledger b	service	
Studs (outside walls and carrying partition span over 8 feet. Sills and corner posts all Joists and rafters: 1st floor	ger board?	CI.	
Sills and corner partition	ns) 2x4-16" O C	Size	
Joists and rafters: 1st floor	one piece in cross section	or larger Pris.	
On centers:	, 2nd	on. Bridging in every	floor and flat and
Maximum span:	, 2nd	→ 3rd	nat 1001
If one story building with many	one piece in cross section. , 2nd , 2nd , 2nd ckness of walls?	-, 3rd, root	
If one story building with masonry walls, the No. cars now accommodated on same lot Total number commercial cars to be accommod Will automobile repairing be done other than a Will at Will at Will at Total number commercial cars to be accommod with automobile repairing be done other than a Will at	, 2nd , 2nd ckness of walls? If a Garage	, roof	
Will automobile and the accommod	ated to be	accon	7
repairing be done other than	nin	accommodated	<u></u>
Will above	millor repairs to cars habitually	No. 1 A	
Plans flort	Miscellaneous	noted in the proposed building	70
Will automobile repairing be done other than a will above work require removal or disturbing of Plans filed as part of this application?	of any shade tree on a public	· ·	51
Estimated cost \$	Jes Public str	cet?no	1
tilere be in charge ne	No.	sheets1	
are observed? To	On Competent		
INSPECTION COPY Signature of	wney Johnson	and City require	.50
Signature of o	one James	ements pertai	ning thereto
	· Theresall	11.1	

	STATEMENT ACCOMPANYING APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT
	for 2 car garage at 119 3radley Street In whose name is, the title of the property now recorded? Harmon Whitele
i. 1	In whose name is, the title of the property now recorded? Varance I
	the proposed work snown clearly on
	the ground, and how? Is the outline of the proposed work now staked out upon the ground?
3.	Is the outline of the proposed work now staked out upon the ground? M. a If not,
	will you notify the Inspection Office when the work is staked out and before any of the
	work is commenced? What is to be maximum rojection or overlang of eaves or drip?
4.	What is to be maximum rojection or overlang of eaves or drip?
5.	Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of the location plan or statement of lo-
	castion filed with this application, and does it show the complete outline of the proposed
	work on the ground, including bay-windows porties and other projections?
Ĝ.	Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of an statements in the appropriate
	cerning the sizes, design and use of the proposed building?
7.	Do you understand that in case changes are proposed in the location of the work of the
	of the details specified in the application that a revised plan and application must be sub-
	mitted to this office before the changes are made?
251489	mitted to this office before the changes are made?

岡



a constitution of marketing of the second second

(S. SIA, L. 1.-GIDEN IL ZONE

	1	APPLICAT	ION E	OD DED-	Permit No
	Class of L	APPLICAT Building or T	CON P	OK PERM	IIT Permit No.
	,	The contract of Type	of Structur	e_Thim or	a ERM
To the INSPEC	TOR OF Diver-		Danit		
The under	signd borohu	GS, PORTLAND, ME.	1	pplication o	puly 18, 1930 April 1930 Property 1930 Prope
accordance with	the Laws of the State	s for a permit to execute of Main	alter instal	like to	ombrosed 4/85/40.7, 1
Location 130	rewith and the foll	owing specifications	ing Code of	the City of Post	uilding, structure, caning
Owners -	Bradley Stroot			-5 of x orti	and, plans and specification
C	e's name and addres	S. H. W. Maria	N	ithin Fire Limits	uilding structure equipment and, plans and specification 7 no Dist. No Telephone
Contractor's name	and address	Di II Dunai	119 Bm	ley st.	Dist. No.
Architect's name an	nd address	reason, 10	AB Course	en Gi.	Telephone
Proposed use of b	uilding P car	Za Wi on			Telephone
Other buildings on	same lot 1 fam	ily dwelling hous			TelephoneNo. families
E.	Dena-i	THE HOUSE	6		No. families
Material was	- cactif	puon of Present F	Brildin		
Last use	10. stories 1	Heat	-Style of root	e witeled	
· ·	2 0	er Carago (Gegnon	()		No. families No. families ACHARAGINA OR CLOSACIN IS WAIVED THE CERT
To move hui	LIdina tot				-*4F.h
	וצות ביים בייי	from 1813 done:	ress Stree	* *a **	OR CEONAL !
	A.A.	AS PERMIT DO	EQ Nom	A AN BED AS 1	ontion SCAVE WAY
	TELL	HT TO MOVE A	NV miles	INCLUDE	THE CO.
	TIL	E PUBLIC STREET	MIN OF THE	ding Throi	IGB RESTITION
		E PUBLIC STREE	ers of T	HE CITY	The Core
To be created	depth	-No. stories	A AMOLK	-	Point of Tark
Material 4 a	or filled land?	11	eight average	grade to highest	point of roof
Material of foundation	Gedar Dosta	Thist	earth c	or rock?	point of roof
To be crected on solid Material of foundation Material of underpinni Kind of roof	ng	Time kness,, top		botte	point of roof
Kind of roof				Thick	ness
TO OL CHIMPIANO	Material of o	Roof	covering		11658
Kind of heat		mmneys		of 1:-:	ness
If oil burner, name at	model	Type of fuel	D	ot	ng
Capacity and location of	oit			> meater to	enimney
15 gas fitting involved?					
DUSIS	Citt		76 OF Co!		
Material columns under g Studs (outside walls and span over 8 feet. Sills an Joists and raftere	-SitisG	irt or ledger board?			
Studs (outside walls and span over 8 feet. Sills an Joists and rafters: On centers:	graers	Size		Size	·
span over 8 feet. Sills an	d corner posts all	2x4-16" O. C. Girders	Rv9 on to	Max. on cen	ters
Joists and rafters:	1st floor	e piece in cross section	·	er. Bridging in e	very floor and flat roof
On centers:	1st floor	, 2nd	, 3rd	_	
Maximum span ·	4	, 2nd	91		root
If one story building with .	13t 1100r	, 2nd, 2nd, 2nd, 2nd, 2nd	3rd	·	roof
a many with t	nasonry wals, thickr	ness of walls?	, ora		roof
If one story building with a		If a Garage		hei	ght?
No. cars now accommodated Total number commercial car Will automobile repairing be	a on same lotnon	10	to to		
Will automobite	rs to be accommodate	:d1	-, to be acco	mmodated	
Total number commercial car Will automobile repairing be	done other than mir	nor repairs to come !			
Will automobile repairing be		Miscellaneers	itually stored	in the proposed	building?
Plane Ct.	oval or disturbing of	any shade Am			
Will above work require reme Plans filed as part of this ap Estimated cost \$	plication?	onade tree on a pu	iblic street?_	70	
Plans filed as part of this ap Estimated cost \$ Will there be in charge of the	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	4.01	_ No. sheet	1	
Will there be in charge of the	above work a narra	•		F.	a ¢
Will there be in charge of the are observed? Yes	···· a person	competent to see that	the State and	City granican	50 minutes
INSPECTION COPY	Signature of ou	mer lassus	31. 0/		pertaining thereto

Ward 8 Permi No. 30/59/
Location 1/9 Bradley St.

of W. W. Tuttle

Date of permit 8/30

Notif. closing-in

Inspn. closing-in

Final Inspn.

Cert. of Occupancy issued

NOTES

7/25/30-Not staked out

NOTES

7/25/30-Not staked out

Notif. closing-in

Final Inspn.

Cert. of Occupancy issued

NOTES

1/25/30-Not staked out

Notif. closing-in

End Inspn.

Cert. of Occupancy issued

NOTES

1/25/30-Not staked out

Notif. closing-in

Notes

N

¥

.

٠.



GURGA				
	AP	PLICATION	FOR PERMIT	G921
	Class of Building	or Type of Struc	ture Third Class	EQ .
		P_0	ortland, Maine, Hay 18	1926
To the INSPECTOR	OF BUILDINGS, PORT	LAND, ME.	•	•
The undersignd accordance with the L any, submitted herewi	hereby applies for a paws of the State of Ma th and the following sp	permit to e rect-alter in ine, the Building Code pecifications:	stall the following b wildi es of the City of Portland,	n g etrusture equipment in plans and specifications, if
Location 119 Brad	ley Street	Ward8	Within Fire Limits?	Eo Dist. No.
Owner's o r Lessee's n	ame and addressH_	W. Tuttle, 119 B	maler St.	Telephone
Contractor's name and	address Holland	Furnace Co., 390	Congress St.	Telephone F7780
Architect's name and a	ddress			
Proposed use of build	ling Develling he	onae		No. families
Other buildings on sar	me lot nome			
	Description	of Present Build	ing to be Altered	
Material Wood	No. storiesHe	at one pine Style	of roof.	Roufing
Last use	Dwelling hou	000		No. families
		ral Description of		, :
To install warm air furnace			KITURA	1 1 1 1 1 L
			NO STUZI	NO. IN 13 WAIVED.
		Details of New V	Work	
Size, front	depth	No. storiesHeig	tht average grade to highest	point of roof
To be erected on solid	or filled land?		earth or rock?	
Material of foundatio	n	Thickness,, top	botto	om
Material of underping	ning	Height_	Thic	kness
Kind of roof		Roof c	overing	
			of 1	

Size, front	_ depth	No. stories	_Height average grad	e to highest point of roof_	
To be erected on solid of	or filled land?		earth or ro	ck?	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Material of foundation		Thickness,,	top	bottom	
Material of underpinning		Hei	ght	Thickness	
Kind of roof		R	oof covering		
No. of chimneys	Material of	chimneys		of lining	
Kind of heat	n1r	Type of fuel_	Distar	nce, heater to chimney_1	217
Ii oil burner, name and	l model				
Is gas fitting involved?			Size of service	<u> </u>	
				Size	
Material columns under girders		Size		Max. on centers	
Studs (outside walls as span over 8 feet. Sills				. Bridging in every floor	
Joists and rafters:				roof	
On centers:				, roof	
Maximum span:				, roof	
If one story building w	rith masonry avalls,	thickness of walls?_		height?	
		If a Ga	•		
				ommodated	
Total number commerc	ial cars to be accom	modated			
Will automobile repair	ing be done other t	han minor repairs to Misce lla		d in the proposed building	<u> </u>
				?	
Plans filed as part of	this application r	no	No. she	eets	
Astimated cost \$ 425	t			Fee \$.75
Will there be in charge	e of the above worl	k a person competent	to see that the State	and City requirements per	taining thereto
are observed? XOB		3	l. W. Tustlo		
	Signa	ture of owner By Ho	illand Furnace C	10.	
INSPELTION COPY		2 y	18 m Has	free.	52
					62
2					

10 The same of the



Location, ownership and detail must be correct, complete and legible. Separate application required for every building. Plans must be filed with this application.

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO BUILD

(SD CLASS BUILDING)

Portland, Me., October 26,1920

19

Ti undersigned hereby applies for a permit to build, according to the following INSPECTOR OF EUILDINGS TO THE Location 117-119 lot 77 Bradley Wd. 8

Name of owner is? Harmon W Tuttle Address Windham, Mo No. of feet in height from the mean grade of street to the highest part of the roof? 16ft Distance from lot lines, front?______feet; side?______feet; side?_____ Firestop to be used 708 Will the building be erected on solid or filled land? % A Span " " not over 1624 ." Will the building conform to the requirements 4 the law? ______ yes No. of brick walls?_____and where placed?____ Means of egress?

Proposed occupancy of building (purpose): bungalow If a dwelling or tenement house, for how many families?

Are there to be stores in lower story?

No. Size of lot, No. of feet front? ______; No. of feet rear? ______; No. of feet deep? Size of building, No. of feet front? 2616; No. of feet rear? 2616 No. of feet deep? 2616 No. of stories, front? 12 Size of posts? 4x6 Studding 2s4 16 0 C Sills 4x8 Roof Rafters 2x6 24 0 C Girduréxs III " gits? 4x6 Braces, how put in?

Building, how framed? Material of foundation? concrete __thickness of? 121n laid with mortar?

Underpinning, material of? coment blocks height of? Sft thickness of? 81n pltch Material of cooling, named as pholic pltch Material of cooling, named as pholic pltch with mortar? Will the built up be heated by steam, furnacce, stoves or grates? hot air Will the free he bond? _ ges If the building is to be accupied as a Tenement House, give the following parties What will be the clear height of first story?_____second?____third?____ the new ans of egress is to be provided? Scuttle and stepladder to roof? --Rignature of owner or authortimated Cost. ized representative, Aridross. Valdwell St B.000. ____Received by?____ Plans submitted?



DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

	Date <u>September 7</u> Receipt and Permit numb	. 1988
	Receipt and Permit numb	per 2.9536
To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR Portland, Maine:		
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical insta	allations in accordance with	the laws of
Maine, the Portland Electrical Orderanc: the National Electrical Code	and the following specifica	tions:
LOCATION OF WORK: 119 Bradley St.		-
OWNER'S NAME: Peter Fo' ADDRESS:	same	
		MEDS
OUTLETS: Receptacles Switches Plugmold ft. TO	NT A T	
FIXTURES: (number of)	71 AL	
Incandescent Flourescent (not strip) TOTAL		
Strip Flourescent ft.		
SERVICES: Change service from 100 to 100		
Overhead X Underground Temporary TO	OTAL amperes _ 100_	3 JO
METERS: (number of)		
MOTORS: (number of)		
Fractional		-
1 HP or over		
Oil or Gas (number of units)		
Electric (number of rooms)	••••••••	
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING:	***********************	
Oil or Gas (by a main boiler)		
Oil or Gas (by separate units)		
Electric Under 20 kws Over 20 kws		
APPLIANCES: (number of)		
Ranges Water Heaters		
Cook Tops Disposals		
Wall Ovens D hwashers		
Dryers Compactors Fans Others (denote)		
Fans Others (denote)		
MISCELLANEOUS: (number of)	••••••	
Branch Panels		
Transformers		
Air Conditioners Central Unit		
Separate Units (windows)	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
Signs 20 sq. ft. and under		
Over 20 sq. ft.		
Swimming Pools Above Ground	••••••	
Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential		
Commercial		
Heavy Duty Outlets, 220 Volt (such as welders) 30 amps and un	•	
over 30 amps _		
Circus, Fairs, etc.		
Alterations to wires		
Repairs after fire	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	
Emergency Lights, battery Emergency Generators	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
	ATICN FEE DUE:	
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT DO	DUBLE FAE DUE:	
FOR REMOVAL OF A "STOP ORDER" (304-16.b)		
	L AMOUNT DUE:	5.00 minimum
	•	
INSPECTION:	**	
Will be ready on, 19; or Will Call CONTRACTOR'S NAME: Pleasant Hill Electric	X	
ADDRESS: 129 Walnut St., POrtland TEL.: 883-5554		
	F #ONTRACTOR:	
LIMITED LICENSE NO.:	LULI TON:	
- January A.		
•	•	

INSPECTOR'S COPY — WHITE
OFFICE COPY — CANARY
CONTRACTOR'S COPY — GREEN

INSPECT	IONS: Service, GG (LING)
	Service called in 9/7/11 Permit Num Closing-in by Permit Appli SINSPECTIONS:
PROGRES	
	ber .
	is the state of th
	E WAY ENE
	in a state of the
	S. S
DATE:	
J.112.	REMARKS:

CODE
COMPLIANCE
COMPLETED
DATE 2/2/FS